AT&T CenterLine
AT&T Cabling Systems CenterLine
254
Ordering Information - Top Cable Management
Description Contents Material Size
mm Color P/N
DCE&RCE Cabinet Support Element
for Top Cable Management
2 depth supports,
mounting material Sheet Steel 2.0 mm 1000 Dark Gray
RAL 7021 E15TSE1044A-GE
DCE&RCE Cabinet Support Element
for Top Cable Management
2 depth supports,
mounting material Sheet Steel 2.0 mm 1200 Dark Gray
RAL 7021 E15TSE1244A-GE
DCE&RCE Cabinet Side Brackets for
Top Cable Management
2 cross walls,
mounting material Sheet Steel 1.0 mm 300x90 Dark Gray
RAL 7021 E15CMB0390A-GE
DCE&RCE Cabinet Side Brackets for
Top Cable Management
2 cross walls,
mounting material Sheet Steel 1.0 mm 600x90 Dark Gray
RAL 7021 E15CMB0690A-GE
DCE&RCE Cabinet Side Brackets for
Top Cable Management
2 cross walls,
mounting material Sheet Steel 1.0 mm 800x90 Dark Gray
RAL 7022 E15CMB0890A-GE
DCE&RCE Cabinet Side Brackets for
Top Cable Management
2 cross walls,
mounting material Sheet Steel 1.0 mm 2400x90 Dark Gray
RAL 7023 E15CMB2490A-GE
DCE&RCE Cabinet Side Brackets for
Top Cable Management
2 cross walls,
mounting material Sheet Steel 1.0 mm 3000x90 Dark Gray
RAL 7024 E15CMB3090A-GE
DCE&RCE Cabinet Support Tray for
Top Cable Management
1 center section,
mounting material Sheet Steel 1.5 mm 600x200 Dark Gray
RAL 7021 E15CMT2625A-GE
DCE&RCE Cabinet Support Tray for
Top Cable Management
1 center section,
mounting material Sheet Steel 1.5 mm 600x600 Dark Gray
RAL 7021 E15CMT6625A-GE
DCE&RCE Cabinet Support Tray for
Top Cable Management
1 center section,
mounting material Sheet Steel 1.5 mm 800x200 Dark Gray
RAL 7021 E15CMT2825A-GE
DCE&RCE Cabinet Support Tray for
Top Cable Management
1 center section,
mounting material Sheet Steel 1.5 mm 800x600 Dark Gray
RAL 7021 E15CMT6825A-GE
DCE&RCE Cabinet Joining Tray for
Top Cable Management
1 joining section,
mounting material Sheet Steel 1.5 mm 200 Dark Gray